
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SUPPLEMENTAL ELECTION                              OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS 
                                                  ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI 
RUN DATE:02/06/09 11:03 AM                        TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2009 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  
PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS                          1,712             03 = VOTER TURNOUT                               4.09 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST                                  70 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
1030 HAD30,31,34                     1712 .  70  4.09 
=========================================================================================================================== 
 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  
PERCENT 
MAPLEWOOD WARD 1-COUNCIL MEMBER 
  (Vote for )  2 
   01 = DODI BROWN                                    24   23.08 
   02 = DAVE CLARK                                    22   21.15     03 = DAVID J. CERVEN                    58      55.77 
                                   ------------------ 
                                       01    02    03 
                                   ------------------ 
1030 HAD30,31,34                       24    22    58 
============================================================================================================================ 
 
 

 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SUPPLEMENTAL ELECTION                              OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS 
                                                  ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MISSOURI 
RUN DATE:02/06/09 11:04 AM                        TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 2009 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  
PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS                         17,664             03 = VOTER TURNOUT                              11.17 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST                               1,973 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0521 CLA21,52                         956 .  27  2.82 
1113 JEF13,20                        1636 . 187 11.43 
1114 JEF14,19                        1661 . 182 10.96 
1116 JEF16,46,49                     2031 . 209 10.29 
1118 JEF18,24                        1753 . 273 15.57 
1122 JEF22,25,26                     1235 . 185 14.98 
1123 JEF23,47,48                     1282 . 144 11.23 
1127 JEF27,28                        1266 . 160 12.64 
1130 JEF30,42                        1920 . 185  9.64 
1131 JEF31,44,50                     2423 . 284 11.72 
1143 JEF43,45                        1501 . 137  9.13 
============================================================================================================================ 
 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT 
WEBSTER GROVES LIBRARY DISTRICT-PROPOSITION L 
**TAX INCREASE-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS** 
  (Vote for )  1 
   01 = YES                                        1,180   60.11 
   02 = NO                                           783   39.89 
                                   ------------ 
                                       01    02 
                                   ------------ 
0521 CLA21,52                          18     9 
1113 JEF13,20                         111    75 
1114 JEF14,19                         128    54 
1116 JEF16,46,49                      109    98 
1118 JEF18,24                         167   104 
1122 JEF22,25,26                      117    67 
1123 JEF23,47,48                       81    62 
1127 JEF27,28                          92    67 
1130 JEF30,42                         111    73 
1131 JEF31,44,50                      180   103 
1143 JEF43,45                          66    71 
============================================================================================================================ 
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